
Marinated Olives		
Imported kalamata & volos green olives, extra virgin olive 
oil, thyme & oregano

69

Edamame Beans (v)		
Steamed
Spicy grilled teriyaki

85
95

Hummus (v)		
Coal grilled mediterranean bread

79

Halloumi		
Coal fired in our charcoal oven served with fresh lemon

98

Wings		
Hot sauce & blue cheese ranch dressing

106

Chicken Livers
Charcoal grilled with peri peri

104

Salmon Tacos
Mini tacos with spicy salmon tartar, avocado, ranch 
dressing & toasted sesame seeds
1 Taco
5 Tacos

40
156

Squid Heads		
Flash fried with fresh lemon & creamy spicy mayo

109

Grilled Calamari		
Spicy lemon butter

106

Rockshrimp Tempura	
Topped with spicy mayo

154

Green Salad	     
Lettuce, green peas, edamame beans, avocado (seasonal), 
parmesan shavings

98

Greek Salad
Cucumber, tomatoes, red onions, peppers, olives, capers, 
feta, mint, oregano dressing

101

Grilled Beef Fillet
250g, butter basted or our barbeque

248

Chalmar Beef Tomahawk
600g, maldon salt & fresh herbs or our barbeque

290

Spring Chicken
Coal fired in our charcoal oven, maldon salt, peri peri

170

Charcoal Salmon
Coal fired in our charcoal oven

285

Ribeye
400g, maldon salt & fresh herbs or our barbeque

242

Lamb Chops
4 tender chops on the braai with oregano, maldon salt & 
lemon

250

Beef Ribs
Braised in our barbeque

308

Coal Fired Prawns
Eight queen prawns cooked in our charcoal oven, served with 
lemon butter

269

sides

In an effort to decrease wastage and unnecessary consumption we have excluded sides 
from the pricing of these meals, feel free to add sides and share the meals family style. 

small plates

starter salads

charcoal grills & mains

Charcoal Roasted Broccoli
Roasted Cauliflower
Simple Salad

45
41
50

French Fries	
Baked Sweet Potato 
Mashed potato
Roasted Vegetables

37
37
43
47

Rainbow Salad
Feta, baby gem, broccoli, red cabbage, sweet corn, carrots, 
roasted cashews

112

Quinoa Salad
Quinoa or couscous, roasted butternut, feta, parmesan 
shavings, sweet corn, rosa tomatoes, olives, basil, mint, 
toasted pumpkin seeds, rocket, sliced baby marrow, red wine 
vinegar, olive oil

122

Gerry’s Deli Salad	
Tuna mayo, iceberg, chickpeas, pickles, heirloom tomatoes, 
feta, sweet corn, olives, sultanas

138

George’s Salad	
Cucumber, chives, red onion, roasted tomato, lettuce, carrot, 
fennel, charred butternut, sweet corn, olives, broccoli,  
chickpeas, toasted sunflowers seeds, feta

134

Sticky Chicken Salad
Sticky chicken, feta, sweet corn, carrots, cucumber, tomato, 
broccoli, lettuce, sunflower seeds, sesame seeds, roasted 
cashews, spring onions, basil
+ short grain brown rice: 18

144

Halloumi Salad
Coal grilled halloumi, carrots, chickpeas, brinjal, lettuce, 
cucumber, cherry tomatoes, sweet corn, bell peppers, mixed 
nuts & seeds

134

Couscous Salad
Grilled chicken breast, couscous, feta, crispy brinjal, roast 
peppers, chickpeas, rosa tomatoes, cucumber, mixed greens

144

Bifteki Salad
Mediterranean char-grilled meatballs, cos lettuce, rocket, red 
onion, sweet corn, red cabbage, sweet basil, roasted 
tomatoes, feta, tahini vinaigrette

144

grand salads

ADD
Feta
Grilled Halloumi 
Plain Grilled / Sticky Chicken
Bifteki 

26
38
42
40

Flaked Tuna 
Smoked Salmon (80g)
Avocado (seasonal)

38
64
34

Sauces   39
Mushroom    	        Creamy Prego               Monkey Gland         

burgers

Hamburger
Lettuce, tomato, pickles, mayo

105

Cheeseburger				  
Cheddar, lettuce, tomato, pickles, mayo

112

Prego Roll 
Thinly sliced beef fillet, pan seared, creamy 
peri peri, portuguese roll

138

Buttermilk Fried Chicken Sando
Sriracha mayo & red cabbage slaw

135

Beyond BBQ Burger
Beyond Meat patty, lettuce, tomato & onion on a brioche 
bun or portuguese bun (vegan)

134

pasta

Napoletana 102

Mushroom
Mixed mushrooms, garlic, chives, pesto, cream, napoletana

118

Tuna Pilaf
Flaked tuna, homemade napoletana, spring onions, fresh 
chilli, short grain brown rice or quinoa

129

Sun-Dried Tomato & Olive Pasta
Napoletana, peri peri, sun dried tomatoes,  onions, 
jalapeños, olives, fresh cream (optional)
Chicken fillet
Beef fillet
Smoked Salmon

118

150
160
168

Six Hour Bolognese 138

Pasta Bake
Bolognese / chicken strips, cherry tomatoes, pesto, 
napoletana, cream, parmesan, mozzarella, feta, basil, penne

144

Calamari Pasta
Calamari, tomato, roasted garlic, linguine

152

Vegan Ragu     
Beyond Meat plant based bolognese, peas, short grain 
brown rice or penne

169

penne or linguine

Soft Serve Gelato 65

Retro Sundae
Flake & chocolate sauce

82

Chocolate Jar 
Whipped Cream

84

Churros
Salted caramel sauce

85

Peanut Butter Cheese Cake 90

Bread & Butter Pudding*    
Baked in our charcoal oven topped with raisins 
and vanilla soft serve gelato

* please allow for 15 minute preparation time

92

Chicken Schnitzel
Crispy chicken breasts, panko crumbs and a side

175

Cubed Fillet
Beef fillet, sautéed, lemon, oregano, french fries, 250g

276

Bifteki
Coal fired in our charcoal oven, lemon, olive oil and 
maldon salt. Served with hummus and a side
2 Bifteki
3 Bifteki

128
148

Oxtail
Slow cooked in a decadent beef stock, red wine, butter 
beans, peas & mash

265

Grilled Chicken Breasts
Lemon & herb or peri peri and a side 
2 Chicken Breasts
3 Chicken Breasts

135

160

George’s Souvlaki
Tender skewered cubes of fillet, charcoal grilled & served 
on open pita layered with onion, tomato & tzatziki

132

Charcoal Roasted Nachos
Charcoal roasted nachos, melted cheese, guacamole, salsa, 
lime crema & jalapeños

109

café eating

MrG’s sushi
Deluxe Roses 				  
3 pieces, salmon, spicy mayo, tempura crumbs, 
spring onion, sesame oil, sesame seeds, kewpie 
mayo, caviar, teriyaki* 

112

New Style Sashimi 
Salmon, fresh jalapeños, spring onion, toasted 
sesame seeds, soya sauce, ponzu sauce, sesame oil

154

Rainbow Reloaded: 5/10 piece 		
Salmon & avocado inside, salmon rainbow outside, 
dressed with teriyaki*, sesame oil, mayo, seven 
spice, spring onions, caviar

129/195

Crunchy Prawn California Roll: 5/10 piece	
Prawn & cream cheese on the inside, avocado on 
the outside, dressed with S.U.V sauce & teriyaki*, 
topped with fried onions, sesame seeds & spring 
onion

126/194

Crispy Roll: 5/10  piece				  
Salmon or tempura prawn, crispy rice, avocado, 
cream cheese, crispy shallots, kewpie mayo, sweet 
chilli, teriyaki*

122/192

Philadelphia Roll: 5/10  piece			 
Cream cheese, smoked salmon, avocado, spring 
onion, japanese mayo, caviar, seven spice, teriyaki*

125/188

Rock Shrimp Tempura Roll: 5/10  piece		
Spicy salmon & avocado california roll, topped with 
creamy rock shrimp tempura

132/208

Seeded California Roll: 10 piece (vegan)	
Roasted butternut, sweetcorn, chickpeas, carrot, 
cucumber, crispy onion, avocado inside, topped 
with sesame, sunflower & pumpkin seeds, vegan 
spicy mayo, teriyaki*, tempura crumbs, sesame oil 
and spring onions

162

S.U.V: 10 piece					   
5 piece rainbow roll reloaded, 5 piece spicy salmon 
& avocado california on the inside, topped with 
creamy shrimp tempura, teriyaki*

234

Maki (6 pc)

Salmon
Prawn
Veg

78
75
69

California Roll (8pc)

Salmon
Prawn 
Spicy Crab Mayo
Veg

119
114
109
88

Hand Roll (1pc)

Salmon
Prawn
Spicy Crab Mayo
Veg

92
88
82
68

Fashion Sandwiches (8pc)

Salmon
Prawn 
Spicy Crab Mayo
Veg 

122
122
116
102

Roses (3 pc)

Salmon 99

Sashimi (5 pc)
Sliced thinly
Salmon 136

Nigiri (3 pc)

Salmon
Prawn
Veg

92
88
70

sushi

poké bowls

Smoked Salmon Poké Bowl  
(swap smoked salmon for fresh cubed salmon +20)	
White rice, edamame, smoked salmon, crispy onion,
avocado, cucumber, radish, carrots, caviar, free range boiled egg, 
spicy mayo, teriyaki dressing* 

155

Spicy Poké Bowl	
Cubed salmon, white rice, avocado, crushed peanuts, spring 
onion, crispy onion, sesame seeds, tempura crumbs, chopped 
seaweed, garlic flakes, sriracha, ponzu, seven spice, teriyaki*

172

sweets

* SOME OF OUR SUSHI CONTAINS TERIYAKI. 
TERIYAKI CONTAINS ALCOHOL. PLEASE SPECIFY IF YOU WOULD LIKE 

NORMAL TERIYAKI, NON ALCOHOLIC TERIYAKI OR NO TERIYAKI(v) - vegan

Add fries to any burger for only R20



George’s Favourites

Purple Gin Fizz
Gin, Curacao, pomegranate, lime, rose, lemonade 

85

Cherry Blossom
Pink gin, litchi, lemonade

95

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, bubbly, soda, orange slice

89

The Johnny Bravo
Vodka, gin, tequila, light rum, triple sec, lime, tonic

118

Pimm’s Cocktail Jug
Pimm’s, lemonade, ginger ale, sliced fresh fruit, mint leaves

149

Tiki’s

George’s Punch
Rum, pineapple juice, almond syrup, organic agave syrup, 
bitters

95

George Of The Jungle
Light & dark rum, lime juice, orange juice, pineapple juice, 
falernum

98

White

Franschhoek Cellar Sauvignon Blanc

Fat Bastard Sauvignon Blanc

Compagniesdrift Unwooded Chardonnay

AA Badenhorst Secateurs Chenin Blanc

Haute Cabriére Chardonnay/Pinot Noir	

59

85

59

68

85

Red

Franschhoek Cellar Merlot

Bosman Merlot

Morgenster Cabernet Sauvignon

Vondeling “Baldrick” Shiraz

Painted Wolf Pinotage

Waterford “Pecan Stream” Pebble Hill Blend	

68

68

95

75

75

78

Rosé / Semi Sweet

Ken Forrester Petit Semi Sweet

Mulderbosch Rosé

55

68

cocktails

wine by the glass

Sauvignon Blanc

Franschhoek Cellar

First Sighting	

Fat Bastard

Springfield “Life From Stone”	

	

190

240

260

315

Chardonnay

Compagniesdrift Unwooded	

Fat Bastard

De Wetshof “Limestone Hill” Unwooded		

Uva Mira “The Mira”	

			 

190

260

260

595

Other Cultivars & Blends 

Ken Forrester Petit Semi Sweet	  

AA Badenhorst Secateurs Chenin Blanc

Haute Cabriére Chardonnay/Pinot Noir	

Creation Sauvignon Blanc/Semillon

			 

180

215

260

395

white wines

red wines

Pom Pine Sage
Pineapple juice, lemonade, pomegranate, lime, sage 

65

Bloody Fantastic
Tomato juice, house master stock, worcester sauce, soy 
sauce, tabasco, pepper

69

Curried Pineapple
Pineapple, curry powder, lime, organic agave syrup

60

The Duchess Floral
Non – alcoholic gin & tonic 

55

mocktails

Beer On Tap

Windhoek 330ml / 500ml
Stella 330ml/500ml

42/55
49/65

Beer

Amstel Lager 
Windhoek Lager 
Castle Lite
Heineken
Corona
Heineken 0.0

38
38
38
42
55
42

Craft Beer

Jack Black Premium Lager
Dragon Fiery Ginger Beer

54
68

Cider

Hunters Dry
Savanna Dry
Savanna Lite
Savanna Non Alcoholic

42
48
49
49

beers & ciders

Merlot 

Franschhoek Cellar

Bosman

Hermanuspietersfontein “Posmeester”

Vergelegen Reserve

215

215

290

650

Pinot Noir

Iona Mr. P 360

Cabernet Sauvignon

Morgenster			 

Uva Mira “The Mira”	

290

640

Shiraz

Vondeling “Baldrick”

Neil Ellis “Groenekloof”

245

370

Pinotage

Painted Wolf

Rijk’s “Touch Of Oak”

270

360

Other Cultivars & Blends 

Waterford “Pecan Stream” Pebble Hill

Kanonkop “Kadette” Blend

Rupert & Rothschild Classique			 

Creation Syrah/Grenache		

260

315

490

490

Champagne

Moët & Chandon Imperial Brut NV

Moët & Chandon Rosé Imperial Brut NV

Veuve Clicquot Rich NV

1300

1550

1950

Prosecco

Zonin Dinky

Zonin

138

420

Methodé Cap Classique 

Steenberg Sparkling Sauvignon Blanc

Boschendal Brut NV

Steenberg “Pinot Noir” Rosé NV

320

435

480

champagne & sparkling

rosé

Mulderbosch	

Babylonstoren

240
290

spirits

Whiskey Premium

Glenlivet 12 Year Old
Glenfiddich 15 Year Old
Glenmorangie 10 Year Old

Whiskey

Jameson
Johnnie Walker Black
J&B Rare
Bells
Jack Daniels

Vodka

Grey Goose
Absolut
Smirnoff

Gin

Bombay Sapphire 
Hendricks
Inverroche Amber
Malfy Limone
Beefeater Pink

68

99

72

44

45

35

35

40

56

38

35

38

55

45

48

36

Rum

Havana Club Añejo 3 Year Old 
Malibu Original
Bacardi White
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold
Captain Morgan Black

Brandy

Klipdrift Premium
KWV 10 Year Old

Cognac

Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP

Liqueur

Amarula Cream
Frangelico
Southern Comfort
Kahlua
Antonella Cabernet Grappa

Tequila

Don Julio
Olmeca Black
Olmeca Blanco

36

34

35

35

35

36

40

65

98

36

36

35

35

55

65

36

36


